
This gazette is also available free online at www.gpwonline.co.za

	 STAATSKOERANT, 18 MAART 2016� No. 39823    47

DEPARTMENT OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT AND LAND REFORM

NO. 268  � 18 MARCH 2016
268	 Restitution of Land Rights Act (22/1994) as amended: Donkerhoek 138 JT		  39823

G
EN

ER
AL

 N
O

TI
CE

 IN
 T

ER
M

S 
O

F 
RE

ST
IT

UT
IO

N 
O

F 
LA

ND
 R

IG
H

TS
 A

CT
, 1

99
4 

(A
CT

 2
2 

O
F 

19
94

) A
S 

AM
EN

DE
D 

No
tic

e i
s h

er
eb

y 
gi

ve
n 

in
 te

rm
s o

f S
ec

tio
n 

11
[1

] o
f t

he
 R

es
tit

ut
io

n 
of

 th
e L

an
d 

Ri
gh

ts 
Ac

t 1
99

4 
[A

ct
 2

2 
of

 1
99

4]
 a

s a
m

en
de

d,
 th

at 
a l

an
d 

cla
im

 fo
r

Re
sti

tu
tio

n 
of

 L
an

d 
Ri

gh
ts 

ha
s b

ee
n 

lo
dg

ed
 b

y 
M

.r
Da

vi
d 

Sh
ew

u 
Nt

sw
an

e (
Id

en
tit

y 
No

.4
30

73
05

38
30

80
) o

n 
be

ha
lf 

of
 M

an
tso

an
e C

om
m

un
ity

on
 th

e 
pr

op
er

tie
s m

en
tio

ne
d 

he
re

un
de

r s
itu

ate
d 

in
 T

ha
ba

 C
hw

eu
 L

oc
al

M
un

ici
pa

lit
y 

in
 E

hl
an

ze
ni

 D
ist

ric
t i

n
 M

pu
m

al
an

ga
 P

ro
vi

nc
e a

s p
er

 re
fe

re
nc

e K
RP

: 3
87

 

CU
RR

EN
T 

PA
RT

IC
UL

AR
S 

O
F 

TH
E 

PR
O

PE
RT

IE
S 

DO
NK

ER
H

O
EK

 1
38

 J
T 

De
sc

rip
tio

n 
of

 
Pr

op
er

ty
O

wn
er

 o
f P

ro
pe

rt
y

Ti
tle

 D
ee

d 
Nu

m
be

r
Ex

te
nt

 o
f 

Pr
op

er
ty

Bo
nd

s 
Bo

nd
 H

ol
de

r
O

th
er

 E
nd

or
se

m
en

ts

Th
e R

em
ai

ni
ng

 
Ex

ten
t o

f  
th

e F
ar

m
 

13
8 

JT

An
dr

ies
 Jo

ha
nn

es
 G

ro
bl

er
(4

60
31

15
08

80
87

)
T3

27
97

/1
98

1
43

6.
06

70
ha

B6
85

38
/1

98
3

No
ne

No
ne

Th
e R

em
ai

ni
ng

 
Ex

ten
t o

f P
or

tio
n 

1


Ca
th

ar
in

a E
liz

ab
eth

M
ar

ia 
Sa

ay
m

an
(2

90
31

70
02

30
09

)


M

ar
ia 

El
iza

be
th

Le
wi

ng
to

n
(3

51
00

40
06

10
09

)


Jo

ha
nn

es
 L

od
ew

ik
us

Gr
ob

ler
(3

80
92

75
06

90
87

)


Sa

ay
m

an
 C

ath
ar

in
a

El
iza

be
th

 M
ar

ia
(2

90
31

70
02

30
09

)


Le

wi
ng

to
n 

M
ar

ia
El

iza
be

th
(2

90
31

70
02

30
09

)


Sa

ay
m

an
 C

ath
ar

in
a

El
iza

be
th

M
ar

ia
(2

90
31

70
02

30
09

)


Gl

ob
er

 Jo
ha

nn
es

Lo
de

wi
ku

s
(3

80
92

75
06

90
87

)

T2
09

57
/1

98
9

(0
.2

00
00

0S
ha

re
)

T2
51

75
/1

98
4

(0
.0

50
00

0S
ha

re
)

T2
51

75
/1

98
4

(0
.0

50
00

0S
ha

re
)

T2
51

75
/1

98
4

(0
.0

50
00

0S
ha

re
)

T2
96

00
/1

96
2

(0
.2

00
00

0S
ha

re
)

T 
29

60
0/

19
62

(0
.2

00
00

0S
ha

re
)

T2
96

00
/1

96
2

(0
.2

00
00

00
Sh

ar
e)

27
5.

98
28

ha
No

ne
No

ne
No

ne



This gazette is also available free online at www.gpwonline.co.za

48    No. 39823	 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 18 MARCH 2016


Sa

ay
m

an
 C

at
ha

rin
a

El
iz

ab
et

h
(2

90
31

70
02

30
09

)
T5

15
35

/1
98

5
(0

.0
50

00
Sh

ar
e)

Po
rti

on
 2

C
at

he
rin

e 
Jo

y 
V

in
ce

t 
Si

m
ps

on
(5

20
42

20
04

60
83

)

T1
68

42
/2

00
7

46
1.

44
29

ha
N

on
e

N
on

e
N

on
e

Th
e 

R
em

ai
ni

ng
 

Ex
te

nt
 o

f P
or

tio
n 

3
M

er
w

yn
 N

or
di

n
(2

90
40

85
02

40
09

)
T7

19
1/

19
87

42
7.

93
66

ha
N

on
e

N
on

e
N

on
e

Po
rti

on
 4

Sh
an

gr
ila

 P
ty

 L
td

T3
96

4/
19

54
12

.3
25

5h
a

N
on

e
N

on
e

N
on

e
Po

rti
on

 5
M

er
vy

n 
N

or
di

n
(2

90
40

85
02

40
09

)
T3

96
50

/1
96

5
15

9.
31

50
ha

N
on

e
N

on
e

N
on

e



This gazette is also available free online at www.gpwonline.co.za

	 STAATSKOERANT, 18 MAART 2016� No. 39823    49

Th
e 

R
eg

io
na

l L
an

d 
C

la
im

s C
om

m
is

si
on

er
, M

pu
m

al
an

ga
 P

ro
vi

nc
e 

w
ill

 in
ve

st
ig

at
e 

al
l t

he
 c

la
im

s i
n 

te
rm

s o
f t

he
 p

ro
vi

si
on

s o
f t

he
 A

ct
, a

ny
 p

ar
ty

 in
te

re
st

ed
 in

 th
e 

ab
ov

e 
m

en
tio

ne
d 

pr
op

er
tie

s i
s h

er
eb

y 
in

vi
te

d 
to

 su
bm

it 
w

ith
in

 3
0 

[t
hi

rt
y 

da
ys

] f
ro

m
 th

e 
da

te
 o

f p
ub

lic
at

io
n 

of
 th

is
 n

ot
ic

e 
to

 su
bm

it 
an

y 
co

m
m

en
ts

, o
r f

ur
th

er
 

in
fo

rm
at

io
n 

to
:  

C
om

m
is

si
on

er
 fo

r 
R

es
tit

ut
io

n 
of

 L
an

d 
R

ig
ht

s 
Pr

iv
at

e 
B

ag
 X

11
33

0 
N

el
sp

ru
it 

12
00

or
 3

0 
Sa

m
or

a 
M

ac
he

l D
ri

ve
 

N
el

sp
ru

it 
12

00
T

E
L

 N
O

: 0
13

 7
56

 6
00

0 
FA

X
 N

O
: 0

13
 7

52
 3

85
9 




